A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R

See capacity chart on page 106
Performance 20 PSI 40 PSI30 PSI 60 PSI 100 PSI
How to order:
Example: TP8002LP-SS  (Stainless Steel)
TP6505LP (Brass)
Body Max. Flow
CalibrationsModel # Material PSI Range
GPM
01N31GM Nylon 150 3-30 Factory Only (water)
03N30GM Nylon 150 0.3-3 Factory & Field
03N31GM Nylon 150 3-30 Factory & Field
03S31GM Stainless 800 3-30 Factory & Field
Steel
s
e
i
r
o
s
s
e
c
c
A
E L E C T R O N I C  D I G I T A L  T U R B I N E  M E T E R
GPI Electronic Digital Turbine Meters combine
high technology computer accuracy with turbine
accuracy for the ultimate in low cost liquid flow
measurement.
GPI meters are self-contained turbine flow sensors
with integral, battery powered flow computers.
Their lightweight compact design allows instal-
lation where other meters cannot be used.
GPI meters are trouble-free.  The turbine rotor is
the only moving part and there are no seals.  The
turbine rotor spins at a speed proportional to
flow.  Signal generators in the rotor produce puls-
es that are electronically sensed, converted to
units and displayed.
GPI meters are supplied with factory calibration
for non-viscous fluids.  When conditions change,
an uncomplicated Field (User) Calibration procedure
can be performed to keep meter accuracy high.
The field calibration also makes it convenient to
measure in nonstandard units.
With a large selection of display features, flow
ranges, working pressures and material compatibili-
ty, Great Plains Industries, Inc. has the right meter
for your needs.
148
1-800-247-4998
• 1" FNPT Parts
• Maximum pressure
Nylon 150 PSI
Stainless steel 800 PSI
• Two flow ranges
• Field replaceable batteries
• Keeps two totals
One locked
One resettable
GM Series Meters
Model # Post Size Flow Range
TM050-N 1/2" FNPT 1-10 GPM
TM075-N 3/4" FNPT 2-20 GPM
TM100-N 1" FNPT 5-50 GPM
TM150-N 1 1/2" FNPT 10-100 GPM
TM200-N 2" FNPT 20-200 GPM
• Batch and cumulative total
• Flow rate (gallons per minute)
• 1 field calibration
• PVC body, threaded ports
• Maximum pressure 150 PSI
TM Series Meters